
H-14cm × W-8cm

Stores & Purchase Officer

TENDER FOR SCIENTIFIC EQUIPMENT

Sealed Tenders are invited under Two Bid System (Part I - TECHNO-
COMMERCIAL BID & Part II - PRICE BID) from reputed Equipment
Manufacturers / Indian Authorized Agents of Foreign Suppliers for
the supply of Scientific Equipments as mentioned below:-

4, Raja S.C. Mullick Road, Jadavpur, Kolkata � 700032 (W.B.) India
 PHONE: +91 33 2483-1982 EPABX: +91 33 2499-5837, 5788

FAX: + 91 33 2473-1985 / 2473-5197 website: http://www.iicb.res.in
Email : akpandey@iicb.res.in

(COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH)

CSIR-INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL BIOLOGY

õFU.JõF.EFGa.EFÞ.-ÚFFÞ¶FUÜF ÞFõFFÜFPÎF�� ¡FUæFPæF£FFÎF õFkõ»FFÎF

Enquiry No. IICB/PUR/505/503/02/2016-17 Date 03.05.2016

The Tender Documents can be downloaded from the website free
of cost. The Tender Document can also be obtained on payment of
` 300/- by way of DD drawn in favour of "The Director, Indian
Institute of Chemical Biology" payable at Kolkata. Tenders
submitted as per the terms & conditions mentioned in Bid / Tender
Document only will be accepted. In case tender document is
downloaded from CSIR-IICB website directly by vendor, no tender
document fee is chargeable.

IMPORTANT DATES & TIME

Sale of Tender Document

Last date and time of Submission
of bids /quotations by the prospective
bidders in Two-Bid format

Date and Time of Opening of
Technical Bids

Venue of Opening of  Technical Bids

Tenders to be submitted at

04.05.2016 to 01.06.2016 upto 12.00
Noon (IST)

01.06.2016 up to 1.00 PM (IST)

01.06.2016 at 3.30 PM (IST) onwards

Purchase Section, CSIR-IICB

In the tender box kept at Store &
Purchase Section, CSIR-IICB, 4,
Raja S. C. Mullick Road, Jadavpur,
Kolkata - 700032 (W.B.)

(Submission of offer in Two-Bid Format)

Name of the
Item/Description

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) to be
submitted along with Technical Bid

Sl
No

Quantity

Crystallization
Robots

Euro

1

US $INR

`3,00,000.00 �4,000.00$4,545.0001
Unit


